RBC Shelving
For more information contact us:
c-s
to
re
IN
VE
NT

480.381.3799
retail + beer cave shelving
Shelf Dimensions
Shelf Sizes
36” W x 18” D
48” W x 18” D
36” W x 24” D
48” W x 24” D
Upright Dimensions
Heights
60” H
72” H
Ordering Information
Item # Description
RBC18X60C RBC SHELVING 18D X 60H CORNER
RBC18X72C RBC SHELVING 18D X 72H CORNER
RBC24X60C RBC SHELVING 24D X 60H CORNER
RBC24X72C RBC SHELVING 24D X 72H CORNER
RBC36X18X60 RBC SHELVING 36W X 18D X 60H
RBC36X18X60-A RBC SHELVING 36W X 18D X 60H-ADD ON
RBC36X18X72 RBC SHELVING 36W X 18D X 72H
RBC36X18X72-A RBC SHELVING 36W X 18D X 72H-ADD ON
RBC36X24X60 RBC SHELVING 36W X 24D X 60H
RBC36X24X60-A RBC SHELVING 36W X 24D X 60H-ADD ON
RBC36X24X72 RBC SHELVING 36W X 24D X 72H
RBC36X24X72-A RBC SHELVING 36W X 24D X 72H-ADD ON
RBC48X18X60 RBC SHELVING 48W X 18D X 60H
RBC48X18X60-A RBC SHELVING 48W X 18D X 60H-ADD ON
RBC48X18X72 RBC SHELVING 48W X 18D X 72H
RBC48X18X72-A RBC SHELVING 48W X 18D X 72H-ADD ON
RBC48X24X60 RBC SHELVING 48W X 24D X 60H
RBC48X24X60-A RBC SHELVING 48W X 24D X 60H-ADD ON
RBC24X24X72 RBC SHELVING 48W X 24D X 72H
RBC24X24X72-A RBC SHELVING 48W X 24D X 72H-ADD ON
Corner Dimensions
For 18” D
Shelves 37” W x 37” D
For 24” D